License

88
698
94
91
92
85
869
84
93
98
99
83
95
96
90
86

& FUNERAL
2®  CONVERGENCE

Establishment

AUGE-PACIOCEK-SIMMONS FUNERAL HOME
BARTLETT WELLINGTON INC

BIRCHES ROY FUNERAL HOME

DERY CHESHIRE FUNERAL HOME

DERY FOLEY FUNERAL HOME

DERY FUNERAL HOME

DEVANNY CONDRON FUNERAL HOME

DWYER FUNERAL HOME

FINNERTY & STEVENS FUNERAL HOME, INC
FLYNN DAGNOLI-MONTAGNA FUNERAL HOME
FLYNN DAGNOLI-MONTAGNA FUNERAL HOME
FLYNN-DAGNOLI-BENCIVENGA FUNERAL HOME
KELLY FUNERAL HOME

ROCHE FUNERAL HOME

TROTTIER FUNERAL HOME INC

WELLINGTON INC

2015 Total Massachusetts Deaths

2015 Total Massachusetts Cremations

2015 Annual Report

Berkshire County

Case Total by Funeral Establishment

Massachusetts
Percent
City Total Cremation . Cremation
ADAMS 0 0 0:00%
DALTON 0 0 0.00%
GREAT BARRINGT 88 37 42.05%
CHESHIRE 0 0 0.00%
DALTON 0 0 0.00%
PITTSFIELD 423 250 59.10%
PITTSFIELD 78 43 55.13%
PITTSFIELD 127 73 57.48%
GT BARRINGTON 110 61 55.45%
NORTH ADAMS 273 3 1.10%
NORTH ADAMS 0 0 0.00%
PITTSFIELD 51 13 25.49%
LEE 0 0 0.00%
LENOX 69 42 60.87%
ADAMS 24 14 58.33%
PITTSFIELD 85 51 60.00%
55743
25248

For further information on these annual reports, to
subscribe to our monthly or quarterly reports, or to
obtain our archived reports, please contact Funeral
Convergence at Info@FuneralConvergence.com

©2021 Funeral Convergence. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication of this publication
without written approval from Funeral Convergence is a violation of applicable law.

FUNERAL CONVERGENCE P.O. Box 1489 Palm Springs, California 92262-1489

email: info@FuneralConvergence.com

ph: (831) 221-0075



