

2015 Total Massachusetts Cremations

## 2015 Annual Report

Case Total by Funeral Establishment Berkshire County Massachusetts

					Percent
<u>License</u>	<u>Establishment</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Total</u>	Cremation	<u>Cremation</u>
88	AUGE-PACIOCEK-SIMMONS FUNERAL HOME	ADAMS	0	0	0.00%
698	BARTLETT WELLINGTON INC	DALTON	0	0	0.00%
94	BIRCHES ROY FUNERAL HOME	GREAT BARRINGT	88	37	42.05%
91	DERY CHESHIRE FUNERAL HOME	CHESHIRE	0	0	0.00%
92	DERY FOLEY FUNERAL HOME	DALTON	0	0	0.00%
85	DERY FUNERAL HOME	PITTSFIELD	423	250	59.10%
869	DEVANNY CONDRON FUNERAL HOME	PITTSFIELD	78	43	55.13%
84	DWYER FUNERAL HOME	PITTSFIELD	127	73	57.48%
93	FINNERTY & STEVENS FUNERAL HOME, INC	GT BARRINGTON	110	61	55.45%
98	FLYNN DAGNOLI-MONTAGNA FUNERAL HOME	NORTH ADAMS	273	3	1.10%
99	FLYNN DAGNOLI-MONTAGNA FUNERAL HOME	NORTH ADAMS	0	0	0.00%
83	FLYNN-DAGNOLI-BENCIVENGA FUNERAL HOME	PITTSFIELD	51	13	25.49%
95	KELLY FUNERAL HOME	LEE	0	0	0.00%
96	ROCHE FUNERAL HOME	LENOX	69	42	60.87%
90	TROTTIER FUNERAL HOME INC	ADAMS	24	14	58.33%
86	WELLINGTON INC	PITTSFIELD	85	51	60.00%
	2015 Total Massachusetts Deaths	55743	3		

For further information on these annual reports, to subscribe to our monthly or quarterly reports, or to obtain our archived reports, please contact Funeral Convergence at Info@FuneralConvergence.com

25248

©2021 Funeral Convergence. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication of this publication without written approval from Funeral Convergence is a violation of applicable law.

FUNERAL CONVERGENCE P.O. Box 1489 Palm Springs, California 92262-1489 ph: (831) 221-0075 email: info@FuneralConvergence.com